PP

Foreningstavling Grimsta den 17 juni 2021.

PPC SP 5” FR (fasta rikimedel)

Klass A

Magnus Kurki
Goran Palm
Johannes Holmberg
Tommy Séderholm
Par Svanstrom

Vlad lonesco

Johan Liljestrand
Daniel Takayama
Mathias Lind
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Klass B

Sonny Olsson
Mikael Bengtsson
Michaela Hagbom
Lars Hogberg
Martin Frimansson
Joakim Hagberg
Simon Dahling
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Veteraner

1. Bo Karlsson

2. Lars Markie

3. Lars Deckner

Ovriga
1. UIf Lofgren

180
180
178
180
178
178
166
178
179

170
177
179
174
178
177
174

179
180
175

179

289
275
277
274
272
271
278
236
231

279
265
250
212
204
193
169

275
255
258

250

469 (22X)
455 (22x)
455 (15X)
454 (16X)
450 (16x)
449 (14x)
444 (17x)
414 (11X)
410 (14x)

449 (24x)
442 (16X)
429 (12X)
386 (4X)
382 (10X)
370 (12X)
343 (5X)

454 (23X)
435 (17X)
433 (10X)

429 (14X)
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